HANFORD HIGH SCHOOL

Softball

2018-2019
Sat. Feb. 2 @ Hanford West (Umpire Clinic) V TBA
Sat. Feb. 9 vs Kingsburg/Scrimmage All 11:00
Fri-Sat. Feb. 15-16 @ Central/CE Tourn. v TBA
Tues. Feb. 19 Vs Mission Oak All 3:30
Tues. Feb. 26 @ Hanford West All 3:30/5:30
Thu-Sat. Feb. 28-Mar. 2 @ Redwood/Tourn. \ TBA
Thu. Mar. 7 Vs Sunnyside All 3:30
Sat. Mar. 9 vs Paso Robles All 12:00/2:00
Fri-Sat. Mar. 15-16 @ Redwood/Tourn. v TBA
Tues. Mar. 19 @ Tulare Union All 4:00
Fri. Mar. 22 Vs El Diamante All 4:30
Wed. Mar. 27 @ Mt. Whitney All 4:30
Fri. Mar. 29 vs Redwood All 4:30
Wed. Apr. 3 Vs Golden West All 4:30
Fri. Apr. 5 @ Lemoore All 4:30
Wed. Apr. 10 @ El Diamante All 4:30
Fri. Apr. 12 Vs Mt. Whitney All 4:30
Mon-Tue. Apr. 15-16 @ Clovis Easter Classic All TBA
Wed. Apr. 24 @ Redwood All 4:30
Fri. Apr. 26 @ Golden West All 4:30
Wed. May 1 Vs Lemoore All 4:30
May 7,9, 14, 17-18 @ Playoffs All TBA
Head Coach Donnie Fagundes
Principal Scott Pickle

Athletic Director Beau Hill
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